
FALL 2024 – CALENDAR 

 

Signature seminar       Sat Aug 24 – Tues Sept 3 

 

Mandatory Pre-Arrival Orientation:      Wed Aug 28 – Mon Sept 2 

CAS 200 – Mapping Italy course content available online:  Wed Aug 28 

Arrival in Florence:        Wed Sept 4 

Mandatory in-person Orientation to SUF Program:     Wed Sept 4 – Fri Sept 13 

SUF classes begin:        Mon Sept 9 

UniFi classes begin: * (subject to confirmation)    Weds 11 Sept – Thurs 5 Dec 

Intensive Italian course:       Mon Sept 30 – Tues Dec 10 

Mid-term break:         Fri Oct 25 – Sun Nov 3 

National Holiday        Fri Nov 1 

Resume classes:        Mon Nov 4 

National Holiday       Sun Dec 8   

Last day of classes:        Thurs Dec 12 

Reading Day:         Fri Dec 13 

Final Examinations:        Mon Dec 16 - Weds Dec 18 

Program ends/housing ends:       Thurs Dec 19 at noon 

 

 


